
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
212 
237 
224 
293 
213 
202 
222 
263 
244 
227 
203 
208 
230 
250 
251 

Name 
Lachlan Robinson 
Shihab Al Habsi 
Lucas  Petersson 
Tehmur Chohan 
Tai Zulberti 
Jasin Ferati 
Constantin Reisch 
Liam Crystal 
Eliot Jones 
Alex Connor 
Sai Sanjay 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Mohammed  Al Balushi (N) 
Awab Alzedjaly (N) 
Muneed Alzedjaly (N) 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
11:40.093 
11:44.238 
11:44.387 
11:46.373 
11:46.747 
11:48.638 
11:48.851 
11:49.081 
11:49.149 
11:52.392 
11:52.491 
12:03.186 
12:12.289 
11:54.952 
12:13.812 

Diff 

4.145 
4.294 
6.280 
6.654 
8.545 
8.758 
8.988 
9.056 

12.299 
12.398 
23.093 
32.196 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

4.145 
0.149 
1.986 
0.374 
1.891 
0.213 
0.230 
0.068 
3.243 
0.099 

10.695 
9.103 
1 Lap 

18.860 

Best Tm 
53.133 
53.435 
53.165 
52.969 
53.126 
53.185 
53.502 
53.388 
53.331 
53.681 
53.525 
53.838 
54.592 
57.860 
59.450 

In Lap 
11 
5 
5 
7 
7 

10 
7 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
2 
3 
3 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
0 
0 

44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

#230 - 10s penalty - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M 
#208 - 10s penalty - For Front Fairing Detachment SR 12M 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

4.145 

Avg. Speed 

74.047 

Best Lap Tm 

52.969 

Best Speed 

81.557 

Best Lap by 

293 - Tehmur Chohan 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 6 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 6 

Final Junior Max 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:17:01 

Muscat Speedway International 1.200 km 

06/01/2017 03:35 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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